
Épreuve n°09 - Coupe des Nations FEI présentée par Longines Results

 
12 MAY 2017 at 14:00

Table A in two Rounds (Art. 264.7)

Height: 160cm

Prize money: 200 000 € EUR

Number of Teams: 8

Rank
Nation
Code

No
Horse Rider

Sex/Age/Breed/Color/Sire/Owner

Round A

Pen

Round B

Pen

Total

Pen

Jump-Off

Pen Time

* 1 FRA - France (Chef d'Equipe: GUERDAT Philippe) 64000 €   4
 

4 8
 

0 35.74
 

544 ANGOT CedricSaxo de La Cour
GD/11/SF/Chestnut/TLALOC M/Sarl.E.& C.ANGOT- Haras de REUX- B.MEY

4

(4/0)

4
 

(4/0)

584 STAUT KevinReveur de Hurtebise H D C
GD/16/SBS/Chestnut/KASHMIR VAN SCHUTTERSHOF/HARAS DES COUDRETTES

0 0   0 35.74

551 BOST Roger YvesSangria du Coty
MA/11/SF/Bay/QUAPRICE BOIS MARGOT/EQUIBLUE et EURL BOSTY JUMP

EL NS  

572 LEPREVOST PenelopeFlora de Mariposa
MA/12/BWP/Chestnut/FOR PLEASURE/Madame Geneviève MEGRET

0 0  

* 2 SWE - Sweden (Chef d'Equipe: ANKARCRONA Henrik) 40000 €   0
 

8 8
 

8 38.02
 

661 FREDRICSON PederH&M Christian K
GD/10/KWPN/Bay/NAMELUS R/Stuteri Arch

0 0  
8

38.02
(8/0)

656 BARYARD-JOHNSSON MalinH&M Cue Channa 42
MA/11/SWB/Grey/CARDENTO 933/Stuteri Arch & Malin Baryard AB

0
4

 
(4/0)

668 VON ESSEN AngelieNewton Abbot
GD/11/AES/Bay/CONVERTER/EMELIE VON ESSEN

5

(4/1)

4
 

(4/0)

665 VON ECKERMANN HenrikCopperphild
ST/13/WESTF/Grey/CORNET OBOLENSKY/Pohl, Andreas

0
9

 
(8/1)

* 3 IRL - Ireland (Chef d'Equipe: PESSOA Rodrigo) 32000 €   6
 

8 14
  

609 LYNCH DenisAll Star 5
-/14/HANN/Bay/ARGENTINUS/DENIS LYNCH & THOMAS STRAUMANN

5

(4/1)

4
 

(4/0)

603 BREEN ShaneGolden Hawk
ST/12/BWP/Chestnut/VIGO D'ARSOUILLES/P. Sultan & Breen Equestrian

0 0  

605 DUFFY MichaelBelcanto Z
GD/11/ZANG/Bay/BERLIN/Alan Burnell

1

(0/1)

4
 

(4/0)

612 SWEETNAM ShaneChaqui Z
ST/11/ZANG/Bay/CHACCO-BLUE/SPY COAST FARM, LLC & SHANE SWEETNAM

5

(4/1)

5
 

(4/1)

* 4 SUI - Switzerland (Chef d'Equipe: KISTLER Andy) 24000 €   5
 

13 18
  

644 DUGUET RomainTwentytwo Des Biches
MA/10/SF/Chestnut/MYLORD CARTHAGO/Duguet Christiana

4

(4/0)

13
 

(12/1)

650 LIEBHERR ChristinaL.B. Eagle Eye
ST/13/BWP/Bay/DARCO/La Baumetta SA

1

(0/1)

9
 

(8/1)

646 ESTERMANN PaulLord Pepsi
GD/11/OLDBG/Bay/BÖCKMANN’S LORD PEZI/Traber Maria + Estermann Pau

0 0  

649 GUERDAT SteveUlysse Des Forets
MA/9/SF/Bay/COL CANTO/C.H.C. Horses SA & Morosoli Domenico

13

(12/1)

4
 

(4/0)

Report Created  FRI 12 MAY 2017 16:54ES_73C 1.0 Page 1/3

Timing and Results provided by



Épreuve n°09 - Coupe des Nations FEI présentée par Longines Results

 
12 MAY 2017 at 14:00

Table A in two Rounds (Art. 264.7)

Height: 160cm

Prize money: 200 000 € EUR

Number of Teams: 8

Rank
Nation
Code

No
Horse Rider

Sex/Age/Breed/Color/Sire/Owner

Round A

Pen

Round B

Pen

Total

Pen

Jump-Off

Pen Time

5 BEL - Belgium (Chef d'Equipe: GUERY Jérôme) 16000 €   2
 

17 19
  

518 VAN PAESSCHEN ConstantCarlow van de Helle
ST/10/HOLST/Bay/CARETINO/Stoeterij Van De Helle (10000358)

5

(4/1)

8
 

(8/0)

517 PATTEET GudrunSea Coast Pebbles Z
GD/11/ZANG/Bay/PICASSO/Sea Coast Horses

1

(0/1)

4
 

(4/0)

507 COX KarelCor van de Wateringhoeve
GD/15/BWP/Bay/THUNDER VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE/R & J Fassbender

1

(0/1)

9
 

(8/1)

512 GUERY JérômeGarfield de Tiji Des Templiers
-/11/BWP/Grey/QUASIMODO Z/J.claude Benali

0
5

 
(4/1)

* 6 ESP - Spain (Chef d'Equipe: FUSTE Marco) 11000 €   21
 

1 22
  

539 FERNANDEZ SARO ManuelU Watch
GD/13/SBS/-/PRESIDENT/NAFEDANN EXPLOTACIONES S.L.

5

(4/1)

1
 

(0/1)

533 ALVAREZ AZNAR EduardoRokfeller de Pleville Bois Margot
GD/12/SF/Bay/L'ARC DE TRIOMPHE/KALIYUGA S.L

8

(8/0)
0  

540 MENENDEZ MIERES GerardoCassino Dc
ST/12/-/Grey/CASSINI I/INVERPOR, S.L.

8

(8/0)

9
 

(8/1)

535 ALVAREZ MOYA SergioArrayan
GD/12/KWPN/Bay/BALOUBET DU ROUET/ALVAREZ MOYA HORSES S.L.

8

(8/0)
0  

* 7 GER - Germany (Chef d'Equipe: BECKER Otto) 8000 €   9
 

20 29
  

593
MEYER-ZIMMERMANN Janne
FriederikeGoja 27

GD/11/BWP/Chestnut/WANDOR VAN DE MISPELAERE/Fitschen, Juergen

4

(4/0)

12
 

(12/0)

599 TEBBEL MauriceChaccos' Son
ST/10/WESTF/Bay/CHACCO-BLUE/Tebbel, Rene

1

(0/1)

4
 

(4/0)

597 STÜHLMEYER PatrickLacan 2
ST/14/OLDBG/Bay/LANDO/Erdmann, Bernfried

8

(8/0)

13
 

(12/1)

586 EHNING MarcusFunky Fred
ST/12/WESTF/Chestnut/FOR PLEASURE/Sportpferde Ehning GbR

4

(4/0)

4
 

(4/0)

* 8 NED - Netherlands (Chef d'Equipe: EHRENS Rob) 5000 €   14
 

17 31
  

634 VAN DER SCHANS Wout-JanCapetown
GD/14/KWPN/Other/OKLUND/K.J. van den Berg & S.J. Kat

4

(4/0)

9
 

(8/1)

633 VAN ASTEN LeopoldVdl Groep Zidane N.O.P.
GD/13/KWPN/Other/HEARTBREAKER/Stoeterij Duyselshof

5

(4/1)

9
 

(8/1)

627 SCHUTTERT FrankChianti'S Champion
ST/9/WESTF/Bay/CHAMPION DU LYS/Jos Lansink & Willy vd Ham

9

(8/1)

4
 

(4/0)

638 VAN DER VLEUTEN MaikelVdl Groep Arera C
MA/12/KWPN/Bay/INDOCTRO/Stal van der Vleuten / J.J.A.C. Coppelman

5

(4/1)

4
 

(4/0)
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Legend:

  Not counted in team total * - Eligible for Furusiyya Nations Cup points EL - Eliminated

NS - Not Started Pen - Penalties
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